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Description 

 
 LC Duplex to LC Duplex patchcord with Plenum rated cable 
 

Available Variants 
   Cable Connector 
OM4  UPZCC02DZ2CL23S-XXX aqua   black 
SM UPZCC02DZ2CL20S-XXX yellow  blue 
SMAPC UPZCC02DZ2CL22S-XXX yellow   green 
 

Connector parts 

 
    Connectors     LC Duplex black housing with ceramic ferrule  
      Dust cap      Translucent Double Dustcap for fast installation and use of Visual Fault  

Locators  
      Cable      2 Fibers Zip Cord Aqua Plenum jacketed cable, 2x2.8mm (2x0.11”)    
      Label      wrap label, Serial number labels with length information at both  
                                                                                     patchcord ends  

Polarity                                                                   Crossed/Flipped A/B (also available straight – on demand) 

 
Optical data 

    Fiber      See Fiber Data Sheet  
     Insertion Loss, LC to LC  
     - Singlemode SM, 9/125μm     0.30dB  



Technical Data Sheet 
 

 

 Fiber Optic Patchcords LC Duplex 
Zip-Cord 2x2.1mm  

UPZCC02DZ2CL23S-XXX 
UPZCC02DZ2SL20S-XXX 
UPZCC02DZ2SL22S-XXX 

 

  

Rosenberger-OSI GmbH & Co. OHG  

Endorferstr. 6 | 86167 Augsburg | Germany 

www.rosenberger.com/osi 

Tel.    : +49 821 249249-0  

E-Mail : info-osi@rosenberger.com 

Page 

 

2 / 2 

 

D
ie

s
e
s
 D

o
k
u
m

e
n
t 

is
t 

u
rh

e
b
e
rr

e
c
h
tl
ic

h
 g

e
s
c
h
ü
tz

t 
●

 T
h
is

 d
o
c
u
m

e
n
t 
is

 p
ro

te
c
te

d
 b

y
 c

o
p
y
ri
g
h
t 
●

 R
o
s
e
n
b
e
rg

e
r-

O
S

I 
G

m
b
H

 &
 C

o
. 
O

H
G

 

- Multimode low IL OM2, OM3, OM4, OM5, 50/125μm        0.15dB 
 

Mechanical properties 
Connector to cable Strain relief max. 70 N, dependent on cable type 

Cable fire Performance 
Plenum rated 

Environmental Data 
Transport and storage    - 25°C to + 70°C  

      Installation         - 5°C to + 50°C  
In use                                                 - 5°C to + 70°C 
 

Packing 
Delivery form
 

 
      Rosenberger Standard  
         Length < 30 m 1 pcs in bag  
         Length ≥ 30 m 1 pcs in box                      
 

 


